Tag #

Deposit

______ Tipton Meat Locker

Date brought in

Order taken by

Pick up date
O Check #
O Credit Card
O Cash
Trim #
Fresh Cuts
O -Chops
O -Whole Loins
(Backstraps)
O -%Loins
(Backstraps)
O - Tenderloins

Deer Order Form

We Participate in the lowa Hush Program

Name

Phone

Round-

Sirloin Tip-

108 Cedar St., Tipton, IA
Phone: 563-886-2106
tiptonmeatlocker.org/deer

Steaks
Roast

Steaks
Roast

No Fat Grind Ibs.

d

$1.70 Add Fat Grind Ibs.

Carcass Deer
Deposit Required

Disposal
Boneless Deer
Plus grinding
Quartered Deer
Hind Quarters
Cape Charge
Gutting

Save Hide

Save Head

European Mount

Cleaning Charge

Grinding

$3.49 Add Beef Ibs. (1 part deer 1 part beef)

$1.99 Add Pork Ibs. (2 parts deer 1 part pork)

$130.00
$130.00
$10.00
$1.00/1b.
$0.60/Ib.
$60.00
$50.00
$55.00
$40.00
$5.00
$5.00

$60.00

$25.00

ready. Deer not picked up within this timeframe will be subject to storage fees!

All processed deer must be picked up and paid for in full within seven days after you receive notification that it is

We reserve the right to refuse any trim not properly handled. Treating your meat with care will yield a high-

quality product.

We strongly discourage trim that has been pre-ground.
Pork and beef trim must be purchased from Tipton Locker.

We prefer you bring in your whole carcass deer to us with the hide on. It doesn’t save you money by skinning

it yourself.

It is recommended that if you would like to keep the antlers to take them at the time you drop the deer off.
Meat must be kept in food grade containers. Dirty boxes, buckets and/or garbage bags are not

intended for food use.

Storage fee of $20.00 per week will be added to bill if deer is not picked up within 7 days of notification.

Off Season wild game meat 25 pound minimum on each selection.

North |:|
South |:|

Inside |:|

| agree to the items marked by me on this order form :

Customer Signature

Date




Summer Sausage - 70% Deer 30% Pork

$3.50 Regular SS

$3.80

$4.00 CranberrySS

$3.80
$3.80
$4.00
$4.00

$3.50
$3.80

Deer Weight

Final Weight

Cheese SS

Maple SS

Maple w/Cheese SS

Jalapeno SS

Jalapeno & Cheese SS

Bologna - 70% Deer 30% Pork

Deer Weight Final Weight

Regular Bologna

Cheese Bologna

Cooked Brats - 50% Deer 50% Pork

$3.30
$3.80
$4.00
$4.00
$3.80
$3.80
$4.00
$3.80
$3.50

*$0.40 per pound additional charge on pork added

Deer Weight Final Weight

Regular Brats

Cheese Brats

Jalapeno & Cheese

Mushroom & Swiss

Smkd Maple Sausage

Smkd Maple w/Cheese

Pineapple Brats

Chili Cheese Dog

Hot Dog

products.

*There is a 10 pound final product minimum on all

fresh & cooked products.

**To receive your own batch back $50 will be
added and will be processed @ end of season.

Sticks - 70% Deer 30% Pork

Deer Weight Final Weight

$3.50 Regular Sticks
$3.80 Cheese

$3.80 Honey BBQ
$3.80 Maple

$3.80 Maple w/Cheese
S$4.00 Honey Pineapple
$4.00 Honey Pineapple w/cheese |
$4.00 Jalapeno

$4.00 Jalapeno & Cheese

Bacon - 50% Deer 50% Pork

$3.75 Regular Bacon
$3.75 Maple Bacon
$3.75 Peppered Bacon

Jerky - 100% Deer

Deer Weight Final Weight

S$4.00 Regular (Ground & Formed)

Fresh Sausage — 50% Deer 50% Pork

Deer Weight|Final Weight

$2.50 Breakfast Sausage
$2.50 Mild Italian

Fresh Brats - 50% Deer 50% Pork

Deer Weight|Final Weight

$2.75 Regular Brats N/A| N/A
$3.00 Cheese Brats N/A[ N/A

Notes:




