Tag # Tipton Meat Locker		Carcass Deer <u>Deposit Required</u> Disposal	\$130.00 <b>\$130.00</b> <b>\$10.00</b>					
Deer Order Form		Boneless Deer Plus grinding	\$1.00/lb. \$0.60/lb.					
Date brought in  108 Cedar St., Tipton, IA  Order taken by  Phone: 563-886-2106		Quartered Deer	\$60.00					
Pick up date tiptonmeatlocker.org/deer		Hind Quarters	\$50.00					
□ Check#		Cape Charge	\$55.00					
<ul><li>□ Credit Card</li><li>□ Cash</li></ul>		Gutting	\$40.00					
		Save Hide	\$5.00					
We Participate in the Iowa Hush Progran	n 🗆	Save Head	\$5.00					
Name  Trim #		European Mount	\$60.00					
Phone		Cleaning Charge	\$25.00					
Fresh Cuts	(	Grinding						
<ul> <li>□ - Chops</li> <li>□ Steaks</li> <li>□ Roast</li> </ul> No Fat Grind lbs.		_						
	\$1.70 Add Fat Grind lbs.							
□ -½ Loins (Backstraps) □ Steaks \$3.49 Add Beef lb:	S. (1 par	t deer 1 part beef)						
Sirloin Tip- ☐ Roast \$1.99 Add Pork Ib	Pork lbs. (2 parts deer 1 part pork)							
□ - Tenderloins								
<ul> <li>All processed deer must be picked up and paid for in full within seven days after you receive notification that it is ready. Deer not picked up within this timeframe will be subject to storage fees!</li> <li>We reserve the right to refuse any trim not properly handled. Treating your meat with care will yield a high-quality product.</li> <li>We strongly discourage trim that has been pre-ground.</li> <li>Pork and beef trim must be purchased from Tipton Locker.</li> <li>We prefer you bring in your whole carcass deer to us with the hide on. It doesn't save you money by skinning it yourself.</li> <li>It is recommended that if you would like to keep the antlers to take them at the time you drop the deer off.</li> <li>Meat must be kept in food grade containers. Dirty boxes, buckets and/or garbage bags are not</li> </ul>								
intended for food use.								
<ul> <li>Storage fee of \$20.00 per week will be added to bill if deer is not picked up within 7 days of notification.</li> <li>Off Season wild game meat 25 pound minimum on each selection.</li> </ul>								
North								
South Row								
Inside Boxes								
I agree to the items marked by me on this order form :   Customer Signature  Date								

Summer Sausage - 70% Deer 30% Pork Sticks - 70% Deer 30% Pork						
		Deer Weight Final Weight		<u> </u>	Deer Weight Final Weight	
_\$3.50	Regular SS		\$3.50	Regular Sticks	Deer Weight Final Weight	
_			\$3.80	Cheese		
\$3.80	Cheese SS		\$3.80	•		
\$ 4.00	Cranberry SS		\$3.80	•		
\$3.80	Maple SS		\$3.80	•		
\$3.80	Maple w/Cheese SS		\$4.00	,		
\$4.00	Jalapeno SS		\$4.00	Honey Pineapple w	ı/cheese	
\$4.00	Jalapeno & Cheese SS		\$4.00	Jalapeno		
			\$4.00	Jalapeno & Cheese		
	Bologna - 70% Deer 30%	% Pork				
	Dologila - 70% Deel 30%	OF OIK		Bacon - 50% Dee	r 50% Park	
	<u>Deer</u>	Weight Final Weight		Dacon - 30% Deel	1 JU/6 PUIK	
\$3.50	Regular Bologna		4			
\$3.80	Cheese Bologna		\$3.75	Regular Bacon		
			\$3.75 \$3.75	•		
			Ş3./S	Peppered Bacon		
Cont. d Done - 500/ Done 500/ Dod				Jerky - 100%	Door	
Cooked Brats - 50% Deer 50% Pork				<u> Jerky - 10078</u>	Deer Weight Final Weight	
			\$4.00	Regular (Ground & F	ormed)	
\$3.30	Regular Brats	r Weight Final Weight	·		,	
\$3.80	Cheese Brats		<b>.</b> 1	500/ D	500/ D. J	
\$4.00	Jalapeno & Cheese		<u>Fresr</u>	h Sausage – 50% De	eer 50% Pork	
\$4.00	Mushroom & Swiss				Deer Weight Final Weight	
	Smkd Maple Sausage		40 - 0	D 16 . 0		
\$3.80 \$4.00	· · · · · -			Breakfast Sausage		
\$4.00	Pineapple Brats Chili Cheese Dog		\$2.50	Mild Italian		
\$3.50	Hot Dog					
•	_	1	Fresh Brats - 50% Deer 50% Pork			
*\$0.40 per pound additional charge on pork added		<u>-</u>				
produc	cts.				Deer Weight Final Weight	
*Thous	d final and d		\$2.75	Regular Brats	N/A N/A	
	e is a 10 pound final product. Let cooked products.	ct minimum on all	\$3.00	Cheese Brats	N/A N/A	
1163116	k cooked products.					
	eceive your own batch bac					
added and will be processed @ end of season.		Notes:				
			ווטנכז.			